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CERCARBONO FEE SCHEDULE 2023

Introduction

Clarifications

This document compiles all the fees related to the products and services offered by the 
Cercarbono standard, defining the times at which they are requested and the rate 
corresponding to each fee. 

It is necessary for developers, owners and different actors in the market to which the fees 
apply, to ensure that they have the latest version at the time of requesting the service 
from Cercarbono or making the payment.

This document will be updated periodically with the approval of the Board of Directors, 
either to modify a rate or to include a new one.

To understand the fee structure of Cercarbono, the following clarifications are required:

The fees are generated at the time the service is requested from 
Cercarbono, unlike the fees related to the methodologies Cercarbono 
has to pay to the participants and the annual fees.

All the fees listed in this document are expressed in U.S. dollars (USD).

In case of late payment of fees, Cercarbono will block the account in 
the registration platform until the due payment support is presented.

If you have any questions about the fee structure, please contact the 
following email address info@cercarbono.com

www.cercarbono.com



Fee description

Opening account

Fee Timing of payments

200 USD
It is generated at the time of account creation 
in the registration platform. The account is not 
activated until the payment is registered.

Conversion Applies
to migrated projects)

Issuance

Retirement

Transfer 0.01 USD/tonCO2

2.500 USD

1.000 USD

Free N/A

0.10 USD/tonCO2e
When the request for conversion of credits
 from the original standard to Carboncer
 is made.

When the project requests certification of a 
project verification.

Transfers are made between accounts on the 
registration platform. The account 
transferring the units is charged at the time 
it is requested.

Payment is made once Cercarbono receives
the request for review.

It is paid when credits are 
issued with the methodology.

Annual payment

Review of third-party 
methodology for approval in 

Cercarbono's programme

VVB annual fee*

Methodological 
remuneration rebate

It is defined depending on the total amount 
of credits issued in the certification process:

From Until USD/Ton

1 500.000 0,14
500.001 1.000.000 0,13

1.000.001 3.000.000 0,12
3.000.001 5.000.000 0,11
5.000.001 10.000.000 0,10
10.000.001 - 0,09

It is defined according to the number of 
credits issued under the methodology:

From Until USD/Ton

1 1.000.000 0,015
1.000.001 3.000.000 0,010
3.000.001 5.000.000 0,008
5.000.001 7.000.000 0,005
7.000.001 - 0,003

Cercarbono payment to stakeholders

Fee Chart

CERCARBONO FEE SCHEDULE 2023

Payment of the different stakeholders to Cercarbono

www.cercarbono.com

* The VVBs fee must be paid in the first quarter of each year.
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